COUNCIL OFFICIAL PROCEEDINGS FOR THE MONTH OF
OCTOBER 2021

NOTE: Click on each link to view the minutes posted online on the County website.

Minutes for the week of October 4, 2021

October 4, 2021
October 4, 2021
October 5, 2021
October 6, 2021
October 6, 2021
October 6, 2021
October 7, 2021

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
1:30 PM
6:30 PM
9:00 AM

Committee of the Whole - Budget Deliberations
Administrative Session

Committee of the Whole - Budget Deliberations
Committee of the Whole - Budget Deliberations
Public Hearing

Public Hearing

Committee of the Whole — Budget Deliberations

Minutes for the week of October 11, 2021

October 11, 2021
October 11, 2021
October 11, 2021
October 13, 2021
October 13, 2021

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Committee of the Whole - Budget Deliberations
Administrative Session

Community Budget Forum

General Legislative Session

Public Hearing

Minutes for the week of October 18, 2021

October 18, 2021
October 20, 2021
October 20, 2021

10:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

Administrative Session
General Legislative Session
Public Hearing

Minutes for the week of October 25, 2021

October 25, 2021
October 25, 2021
October 25, 2021
October 27, 2021

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM

Administrative Session

Public Hearing - 2022 Budget
Public Hearing - 2022 Budget
General Legislative Session
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